STOCK NAME : Boto Int'l Hold

Director/Chief Executive

KAQ CHEUNG CHONG

STOCK NAME : CNT Group

Director/Chief Executive

WU HONG CHO

STOCK NAME : COA Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

CHOW YEI CHING

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF [NTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0585)

NON-VOTING DEFEERED -
SH

NOH-VOTING DEFERRED -
SH

€0701)
Class
w
ORD
(0508}
Class
w
ORD
ORD
ORD
DORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Kame

BOTO INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LT-
D

BOTO CO LTD

GOLDENFORM CO LTD

Company Name

Tran. Date

197127497

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

309,228,800

385,000

3,850

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

385,000

3,850

A/D Consideration

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

CNT GROUP LTD.

CITYBUS GROUP LTD

Company Name

22712797

Tran. Date

5,354,000

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

5,354,000

100,000 ©

A/D Consideration

CHEVALIER (DA) INTERNATIONAL L-
1.

CHEVALITER INT'L HOLDINGS LTD

CHEVALIER DEV INT'L LTD

CHEVALIER SINGAPORE HOLDIHGS L-
10

CHEVALIER CONSTRUCTION HOLDING-
S LTD

22712497

529,754,666

446,687,090
278,541,928

84,375,000

123,868,259

529,754, 666

446,687,090
278,561,928

84,375,000

122,184,259 A

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.790

N2

1




STOCK NAME : Capetronic Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

NG HOCK LAP RAYMOKD

STOCK NAME : Chevalier Cons

Director/Chief Executive

CHOW YEI CHING

STOCK NAME : Chovalier Dev

Director/Chief Executive

CHOW YEI CHING

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF [NTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DERECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0500)

Class
ORD

(0579)

Class
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

(0064)

Class
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIOHS)

Company Hame

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

CAPETRONIC INTERNATIONAL HOLDI-
NGS LTD

Company Name

28/11/97

Tran. Date

120,887,999

Present Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

CHEVALIER CONSTRUCTION HOLDING-
5 LTD

CHEVALIER INT'L HOLDINGS LTD

CHEVALIER DEV INT'L LTD

CHEVALIER (OA) INT'L LTD

CHEVALIER SINGAPORE HOLDINGS L-
10

Company Name

22712797

123,868,259

446,687,090

278,541,928

529,756,666

84,357,000

Present Bal.

122,184,259 A 0.790
446,687,090 0.000
278,541,928 0.000
529, 754,666 0.000
84,357,000 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

CHEVALIER DEVELOPMENT INTERNAT-
IONAL LTD.

CHEVALIER INT‘L HOLDINGS LTD

CHEVALEER (OA) INT'L LTD

CHEVALIER SINGAPORE HOLDINGS L-
10

278,561,928

446,687,090
529,754,666

84,375,000

278,541,928 0.000
446,687,090 0.000
259,756, 666 0.000

84,375,000 0.000




!

STOCK NAME : Ch.»valier Dev

Director/Chief Executive

CHOW YEI CHING

STOCY NAME : Chevalier Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

CHOW YEI CHING

STOCK NAME : Firstone Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

KWEE CAHYADI KUMALA

STOCK NAME : Henderson China

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0064)
Class
GCRD
(0025)
Class
ORD
GRD
ORD
ORD
ORD
(0530)
Class
ORD
(0246)
Class
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

CHEVALIER CONSTRUCTION HOLDING-
S LD

Company Name

22712797

123,868,259

Present Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

CHEVALIER INTERNATIONAL HOLDIN-
GS LTD.

CHEVALIER DEV INT'L LTD

CHEVALIER (OA) INT'L LTD

CHEVALIER SINGAPORE HOLDINGS L-
™

CHEVALIER CONSTRUCTION HOLDING-
S LTD

Company Name

22412197

Tran. Date

446,687,090

278,541,928
529,754,666

84,375,000

123,868,259

Present Bal.

446,687,090 0.000
278,541,928 0.000
529,756,666 0.000
86,375,000 0.000
122,184,259 A 0.790 N3

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

FIRSTONE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LTD.

Company Name

23/12/97

Tran. Date

426,626,799

Present Bal.

261,461,614 0.270 N1

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

HENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

19712/97

280,603,477

3




|

STOCK NAME : Henderson China

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(02456)

CRD

ORD

R0

ORD

QRO

ORD

QRD

GRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

CRD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

HENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

HENDERSOH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

HENDERSON CHENA HOLDINGS LTD

HENDERSON CHENA HOLDINGS LTD

AMANWANA LTD

ANGELFIELD INV LTD

APPLEGATE CO LTD

BEST HOMES L¥D

BEST RICH [NT*L TRADING LTD

BETA COURT LTD

BOONEVILLE €O LTD

CENTRAL WATERFRONT PROPERTY IN-
V HOLDINGS LTDF

CERTAIN HOLDINGS LYD

CHOIFORM LTD

CHRONICLE GAIN LID

COUNTRY LINK ENTERPRISES LTD

Tran. Date

18712797

17712797

16712797

15712797

Present Bal.
280,564,477
280,542,477
280,493,977

280,452,977

5,000

13,000

425

50

7,280
550

2,875

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

280,542,477 A
280,493,977 A
280,452,977 A

280,416,477 A

5,000

13,000

425

50

7,280
550

2,875

6.375

6.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

4




|

STOCK NAME : Kenderson China

pirector/Chief Executive

ORD

OrRD

(0246}

DEFERRED SH

ORD

CRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Previous Bal.

100

78,038

6,000

5,000

700

7,000

5,000

5,500

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Company Name Tran. Date Present B8al.
cow w o fr o w oo
DAILY WIN DEV LTD ) 100
DRINKWATER IRV LTD /7 78,038
DRAGON PACIFIC DEV LTD !/ 7 7
FEEL CONCEPT DEV LTD / 7/ 6,000
FESWIN INV LTD /7 5,000
FLEETMAN INV LTD 7 7 700
FLORA PLAZA MANAGEMENT LTD /7 6
FORDLEY I[NV LTD !/ 7 7,000
FRECO LTD r 7/ 45
GAIN BASE DEV LTD /!l 7/ 750
GKS (CHINA) INV & CONSULTANCY - !/ /7 9,000
CO L7D
GOODFIT INT'L LTD !/ / 8
HAPPY PROFIT [NV LTD !/ 5,000
HARBOUR ALLIANCE LTD / / 5,500
HARDON INT'L FINANCE LTD /7 7/ 6

0.000

5




STOCK NAME : Henderson China

Pirector/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

(0245)

Class Company Name Tran.
;;; ----------------- HARVEST DEV LTD /
ORD HARVEST OCEAN INV LTD /
GRD HEYIELD ESTATE LTD /
CORD A HENDERSON DEV LTD /
NOM-VOTING DEFERRED - HENDERSON DEV LTD /
SH
NON-VOTING B HENDERSON DEV LTD /
sy
ORO HENDERSON INV LTD /
ORD HENDERSON LAND DEV CO LTD /
ORD HANG SENG QUARRY CO LTD /
ORD HENFIELD PROPERTIES LTD /
ORD HENSENSE DEV LTD /
ORD HINSDALE NV LTD /
ORD HONG KONG FERRY (HOLDINGS) CO - /

L10

ORD HUMBLE RICH INV LTD /
ORD JOINS AIM INV LTO /

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS* /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Present Bal.

7,500
80
8,190

50,000,000

3,510

1,851,275,943
1,109,915,300
6,400
6,000

70

116,387,310

Previous Bal.

7,500
80
8,150

50,000,000

3,510

1,851,275,943
1,109,915,300
6,400
6,000

70

116,387,310

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6




|

STOCK HAME : Henderson China

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
OIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0246}

QrRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

GRD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRAHSACTFONS)

Company Name

previous Bal,

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

KEI FUNG INV CO LTD

LAND FORTUNE DEV LTD

LANE SUCCESS DEV LTD

LEGEND IRV (INT'L) CO LTD

LEGEND INT'L TRADING CO LTD

LEVELGOLD LTD

LINDEN DEV LTD

LUCKY COUNTRY DEV LTD

LUCKY GAIN DEV LTD

LUXRICH LTD

MING DRAGON LTD

MANDY I[NV CO LTD

MARKREAL INV LTD

MAXFINE DEV LTD

MAXON INV LTD

MIGHTYPATTERN LTD

MILLTON FAME DEV LTD

. Date Present Bal.
/ 50,000
/ 5
/ 9,500
/ 9,000
/ 9,000
/ 8
/ 8,500
/ 1
/ 5,000
/ 8
/ 518
/ 1
/ 1
/ 1,525
/ 2
/ 200
/ S

9,500

@,000

9,000

8,500

5,000

518

1,525

200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7




[

STOCK NAME : Henderson China

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOYIFICATIONS REPORT - A

€0246)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

QORD

QRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORDG

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

C(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran. Date

Present Bat.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

MILLION METRO INV LTD
MIRAMAR HOTEL & INV CO LTD
MONDALE INV CO LTD
NEWFOUNDWORLD LTD

NSW (HOLDINGS) LTD
PACIFIC JUMBO DEV LTD
PETTYSTAR I[NV LTD

PERLIN DEV LTD

PERFECT LUCK ENTERPRISES LTD
PRIMELAND INQ LT0

PURE JADE LTD

POCHETTE INV LTD
QUICKCENTRE PROPERTIES LTD
RACINE INV LTD

RIUNITE ENTEPRISES INC
SHELLSON INT*'L LTD

SHIU KIEN DEV CO LTD

200,734,250
5,000
20

50

3,038

95
200

1,860

1,416

200,736,250
5,000
20

50

3,038

95
200

1,860

1,416

0.000

0.000

0.009

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.0c0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000



STOCK NAME : Henderson China

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

i

NON-VOTEING DEFERRED -

SH

ORD

ORD

ORD

GRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

0RD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

{0246)

Tran. Date

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

SHIU KIEN DEV CO LTD

SIN CHENG HOLDINGS PTE LTD

SINOGOOD FINANCE CO LTD

SIU MING DEV CO LTD

SMART BRIGHT DEV LTD

SOLAR CLASSICS LTD

STANDWOOD HOLDINGS LTD

STAR PLAY DEV LTD

SWEET VIEW PROPERTIES LTD

TEAM GLORY DEV LTD

TECHNO FACTOR (DEV) LTD

TECHNO FACTOR (INT'L) LTD

THE HK & CHINA GAS CO LTD

TOPCYCLE DEV LTD

TOPFOLD INT'L DEV LTD

TRENCA INT'L LTD

141,600

792,000
90

240

60

75,000

200,000
8

2,575,000

1,3641,341,550

5,000

141,600

792,000
90

2640

60

75,000

200,000
8

2,575,000

1,341,341,550

5,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9




I

STOCK NAME : Henderson China

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

STOCK NAME : Henderson lnvestment

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0246)

GrD

ORD

ORD

oRrD

ORD

ORD

ORD

Q0RO

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

TRIPLE WIDE CO LTD

Company Name

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31712797

A/D Consideration

A/D Consideration

HENDERSON INVESTMENT LTD.

AMANWANA LTD

ANGELFIELD INV LTD

APPLEGATE CO LTD

BEST HOMES LTD

BEST RICH INT'L TRADING LTD

BETA COURT LTD

BOONEVILLE CO LTO

CENTRAL WATERFRONT PROPERTY IN-
V HOLDIRGS LTD

CERTAIN HOLDINGS LTO

CHOIFORM LTD

CHRONICLE GAIN LTD

COUNTRY LINK ENTERPRISES LTD

1,851,275,943

5,000

13,000

425

50

7,280
550

2,875

1,851,275,943

5,000

13,000

425

50

7,280
550

2,875

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.000

PAGE:

10
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STOCK MAME : Henderson Investment

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

ORD

ORD

¢0097)

DEFERRED SH

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

QRD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name Tran. Date

CROWN TRUTH LTD I
DAILY WIN DEV LTD /7
DRINWATER [HV LTD /1 7/
DRAGON PACIFIC DEV LTD f /
FEEL CONCEPT DEV LTD /!
FESWIN INV LTD /7 7/
FLEETMAN INV LTOD /7
FLORA PLAZA MANAGEMENT LTD r /
FORDLEY INV LTD /7
FRECO LTD !/ 7
GAIN BASE DEV LTD /I /7
GKS (CHIHA) INV & CONSULTANCY - /7
CO LTD

GOODFIT INT'L INV LTD ! /7
HAPPY PROFIT IHV LTD /7 /
HARBOUR ALLIANCE LTD /7
HARDON INT'L FINANCE LTD /7

Present Bal.

100

78,038

6,000
5,000

700

7,000

45

750

9,000

5,000

5,500

Previous Bal.

100

78,038

6,000
5,000

700

7,000

45

750

9,000

5,000

5,500

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE: M

A/D Consideration

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000




STOCK NAME : Henderson Investment

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES®' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0097)

GRD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD A

NON-VOTENG DEFERRED -
SH

HON-VOTING B SH

ORD

ORD

ORD

0RO

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

HARVEST DEV LTD

HARVEST OCEAN INV LTD

HEYIELD ESTATE LTD

KENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

HENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LYD

HENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

HENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

HENDERSOR CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

HENDERSON DEV LTD

HENDERSON DEV LTD

HENDERSON DEV LTD

HENDERSON LAND DEV CO LTD

HANG SENG QUARRY CO LTD

HENFIELD PROPERTIES LTD

HENSENSE DEV LTO

HINSDALE IRV LTD

19712797

18712797

17712797

16712797

15712797

7,500

80
280,603,477
280,564,477
280,542,477
280,493,977
280,452,977
8,190

50,000,000

3,510
1,109,915,300
6,400
6,000

70

7,500

80
280,564,477
280,562,477
280,493,977
280,452,977
280,416,477
a,190

50,000, 000

3,510
1,109,915,300
6,400
6,000

70

A 6.150

A 6.225

A 6.350

A 6.375

A 6.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

12




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE: 13
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
| (ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

SYOLX NAME : Henderson Investment (0097)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e smu e T w WoNG KoNG FERRY CHOLOINGS) €0 - 1 4 mesenso ey 0.000

L7

GRD HUMBLE RICH INV LTD /7 8 8 0.000
QRD JOINS AIM INV LTD /7t 1 1 0.000
‘ ORD KE! FUNG INV CO LTD 7 50,000 50,000 0.000
ORD LAND FORTUNE DEV LTD /7 5 5 0.000
:1 ORD LANE SUCCESS DOEV LID /7 9,500 9,500 0.000
| ORD LEGEND INV CINT'L) CO LTD / 7/ 9,000 9,000 0.000
ORD LEGEND INT'L TRADING CO LTD !/ ! $.000 9,000 0.000
OrRD LEVELGOLD LTD /7 8 8 0.000
QOrRD LINDEN DEV LTD !/ 8,500 8,500 6.000
ORD LUCKY COUNTRY DEV LTD !/ 7/ 1 1 0.000
ORD LUCKY GAIN DEV LTD /7 5,000 5,000 0.000
ORD LUXRICH LTD /7 8 8 0.000
QrRD MING DRAGON LTD / 7/ 518 518 0.000
ORD MANDY TNV CO LTD /7 7 1 1 0.000

ORD MARKREAL INV LTD /7 /! 1 1 0.000




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 31712797 PAGE: 14
DIRECTORS ' fCHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
STOCK WAME : Henderson Investment (0097)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
we s w wowe oo r s s 0.000
ORD MAXON INV LTD /7 / 2 2 0.000
QRrRD MIGHTYPATTERN LTD /7 / 200 200 0.000
ORD MILLION FAME DEV LTD ;o 5 S 0.000
QRO MILLION METRO INV LTD /7 7,000 7,000 0.000
ORD MIRAMAR HOTEL & INV CO LTD /7 [/ 200,734,250 200,734,250 0.000
ORD MONDALE I8NV €O LTD I 5,000 5,000 0.000
ORD NEWFOUNDHORLD LTD /7 20 20 0.000
ORD NSW (HOLDINGS) LTD /7 7 50 S0 0.000 ;
ORD PACIFIC JUMBO DEV LTD /7 1 1 0.000 «
ORD PETTYSTAR INV LTD / /7 3,038 3,038 0.000
ORD PERLIN DEV LTD /7 S S 0.000 "
ORD PERFECT LUCK ENTERPRISES LTD /7 1 1 0.000
ORD PRIMELAND 1NV LTD /7 95 95 0.000
ORD PURE JADE LTD /7 200 200 0.000 f
ORD POCRETTE TNV LTD / /7 1.860 1,860 0.000 ‘”
ORD QUICKCENTRE PROPERTIES LTD /7 1 1 0.000 ;




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE: 15
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCY NAME : Henderson Investment (0097)
pirector/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e o w mone v o ’ s 5 ; 0.000
oRD RIUNITE ENTERPRISES INC !/ 2 2 0.000
ORD SHELLSON INT'L LTD /7 1 75 4 0.000
ORD SHIU KIEN DEV €O LTD /7 1,416 1,416 0.000
NON-VOTING DEFERRED - SHIU KIEN DEV €O LTD ! 7 141,600 141,600 0.000
SH
ORD SIN CHENG HOLDINGS PTE LTD t 7 792,000 792,000 0.000
ORD SINGGDOD FINANCE CO LTD !’/ 90 90 0.000
ORD SIU MING DEV CO LTD ! 4 240 240 0.000
ORD SMART BRIGHT DEV LTD !/ 60 60 0.000
ORD SOLAR CLASSICS LTD /7 75,000 75,000 0.000
ORD STANDWOOD HOLODINGS LTD /7 8 8 0.000
ORD STAR PLAY DEV LTD {7 1 1 0.000
ORD SWEET VIEW PROPERTIES LTD !/ 200,000 200,000 0.000
ORD TEAM GLORY DEV LTD '/ 8 8 0.000
ORD TECHNO FACTOR (DEV) LTD t 7 2,575,000 2,575,000 0.000

ORD TECHNO FACTOR CINT'L) LTD !/ 1 1 0.000




STOCK NAME :

Henderson Investment

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

STOCK NAME

: Henderson Land

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

€0097)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(0012)

ORD

ORD

ORD

CRD

CQRD

CRD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran.

Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

THE HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO L-
11

TOPCYCLE DEV LTD

TOPFOLD INT'L DEV LTD

TRENCA INT'L LTD

TRIPLE WIDE CO LTD

Company Hame

1,341,3641,550

5,000

10,000

Present Bal.

1,341,341,550

5,000

10,000

Previous 8al.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

HENDERSON LAND DEVELCPMENT CO.-
LTD.

AMANWANA LTD

ANGELFIELD INV LTD

APPLEGATE CO LTD

BEST HOMES LTD

BEST RICH INT'L TRADING LTD

BETA COURT LTD

BOONEVILLE CO LTD

CENTRAL WATERFRONT PROPERTY IH-
V HOLDINGS LTD

1,109,915,300

5,000

13,000

425

S0

1,109,915,300

5,000

13,000

425

50

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE: 17
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
! (ACTUAL TRARSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Henderson Land {0012)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Mame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e smoree w R rowomues 0 A 8 s 0.000
ORD CHOIFORM LTD / / 7,280 7,280 0.000
ORD CHRONICLE GAIN LTD IA) 550 550 0.000
ORD COUNTRY LINK ENTERPRISES LTD ) 2:875 2,875 0.000
OROD CROWN TRUTH LTD / /7 80 a0 0.000
GRD DAILY MIN DEV LTD /7 100 100 0.000
ORD DRINKWATER IRV LTD /7 /7 78,038 78,038 0.000
GORrRD DRAGON PACIFIC DEV LTD / / 7 7 0.000
DEFERRED SH FEEL CONCEPT DEV LTD /7 6,000 6,000 0.000
ORD FESWIN INV LTD /5 /7 5,000 5,000 0.000
ORD FLEETMAN IRV LTD /7 700 700 0.000
ORD FLORA PLAZA MANAGEMENT LTD /1 !/ 6 6 0.000
ORD FORDLEY INV LTD !/ / 7,000 7,000 0.000
ORD FRECO LTD !/ /7 45 45 0.000
ORD GAIN BASE DEV LTD /7 750 750 0.000
ORD GKS (CHIHA) INV & CONSULTANCY - !/ /7 9,000 9,000 0.000

COo LTD



STOCK NAME : Henderson Land

pirector/Chief Executive

T L LT T T P Y

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS® /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Previous Bal.

5,000

5,500

S0

7,500

80
280,564,477
280,542,477
280,493,977
280,452,977
280,416,477
8,190

50,000,000

3,510

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A 6.150

A 6.225

A 6.350

A 6.375

A 6.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

(0012)

Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
w cort L d s s o
ORD HAPPY PROFIT KV LTD /1 7/ 5,000
CRD HARBOUR ALL!ANCE LTD /7 5,500
QrRD HARDON INT'L FINANCE LTD !/ / 6
ORD HARVEST DEV LTD /I / 50
GRD HARVEST OCEAN INV LTD ! 7 7,500
QRD HEYIELD ESTATE LTD /7 80
ORD HEWDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD 19212797 280,603,477
ORD HENDERSON CHENA HOLDINGS LTD 18/12/97 280,564,477
ORD HENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD 17712497 280,542,477
ORD HENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD 16112797 280,493,977
QRO HENDERSON CHINA HOLDINGS LTD 15712797 280,452,977
ORD A HENDERSON DEV LTD ) 8,190
NON-VOTING DEFERRED - HENDERSON DEV LTD /7 / 50,000,000
SH
NON-VOTING B SH HENDERSON DEV LTD /7 / 3,510
ORO HENDERSOM INV LTD /7 1,851,275,943

1,851,275,943

0.000

18
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|

STOCK MAME : Henderson Land

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
PIRECTORS' /CHIEF EMECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0012)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

QRO

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

HANG SENG QUARRY CO LT0D

HENFIELD PROPERTIES LTD

HENSENSE DEV LTD

HINSDALE INVESTMENTS LTD

HONG KONG FERRY (HOLDINGS) CO -
LD

HUMBLE RICH INV LTID

JOINS AIH [NV LTD

KEl FUNG TNV CO LTD

LAND FORTUNE DEV LTD

LANE SUCCESS DEV LD

LEGEND INV CINT'L) CO LTD

LEGENG INT'L TRADING CO LTD

LEVELGOLD LTD

LINDEN DEV LTD

LUCKY COUNTRY DEV LTD

LUCKY GAIN DEV LTD

116,387,310

50,000

9,500

9,000

9,000

8,500

5,000

116,387,310

50,000

2,500

9,000

9,000

8,500

5,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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STOCK NAME : Henderson Land

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS*/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0012)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bat.

Previous Bal,

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

LUXRICH LTD

MING DRAGON LTD

MANDY INV €O LTD

MARKREAL INV LTD

MAXFINE DEV LTD

MAXON INV LTD

MIGHTYPATTERN LTD

MILLION FAME DEV LTD

MILLION METRO INV LTD

MIRAMAR HOTEL AND IRV CO LTD

MONDALE INV CO LTD

KEWFOUNDWORLD LTD

NSW (HOLDINGS) LTD

PACIFIC JUMBD DEV LTD

PETTYSTAR INV LTD

PERLIN DEV LTD

PERFECT LUCK ENTERPRISES LTD

1,525

200

7,000

200,734,250

5,000

20

50

3,038

1,525

200

7,000
200,734,250
5,000

20

50

3,038

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

20
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STOCK NAME : Henderson Land

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0012)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

QOrRD

HON-VOTING DEFERRED -
SH

ORD

ORD

ORD

CORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Compony Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

PRIMELAND INV LTD

PURE JADE LID

POCHETTE 1NV LTD

CQUCIKCENTRE PROPERTIES LTD

RACINE INV LTD

RIUNITE ENTERPRISES INC

SHELLSON INT'L LTD

SHIU KIEN DEV CO LTD

SHIU KIEN DEV CO LTD

SIN CHENG HOLDINGS PTE LTD

STNOGOOD FINANCE CO LTD

SIU MING DEV CO LTD

SMART BRIGHT DEV LTD

SOLAR CLASSICS LTD

STANDWOOD HOLDINGS LTD

STAR PLAY DEV LTD

200

1,860

75
1,416

141,600

792,000

90

240

60

75,000

200

1,860

75
1,616

141,600

792,000
90

240

60

75,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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STOCK NAME : Henderson Land

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHAU KEE

STOCK NAME : 1deal Pacific

Director/Chief Executive

AU WING CHEUNG

STOCK NAME : Kwoon Chung Bus

Director/Chief Executive

NG KING YEE

CHENG KING HO1 ANDREW

(0012)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
(1182)
Class
w
(0306)
Class
w
ORD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTEC: 31/12/97

A/D Consideration

SWEET VIEW PROPERTIES LTD
TEAH GLORY DEV LTD

TECHNO FACTOR (DEV) LTD
TECHNG FACTOR (INT'L) LTD

THE HONG KONG AND CHINA GAS CO-
LD

TOPCYCLE DEV LTD
TOPFOLD INT'L DEV LTD
TRENCA INT'L LTD

TRIPLE WIDE CO LTD

Company Name

Tran. Date

200,000

8

2,575,000

1,341,341,550

5,000

10, 000

Present Bal.

200,000
8

2,575,000

1,341,341,550

5,000

10,000

Previous Bal.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.0C0

0.000

A/D Consideration

IDEAL PACIFIC HOLDINGS LTD.

Company Name
KWOON CHUNG BUS HOLDIRGS LTD

KWOON CHUNG BUS HOLDINGS LTD

308,193

Present Bal.
100,000

755,556

Previous Bal.
100,000

755,556

A/D Consideration

PAGE:

N4

22
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SECURTTIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE: 23
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

4 STOCK NAME : Kwoon Chung 8us (0306)

Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
e w oon NG US OGS LD/ /2,066 w25 0000
‘ WONG CHUNG PAK THOMAS ORD KWOON CHUNG BUS HOLDINGS LTD /7 142,199,665 142,199,665 0.000

CHAN YU KWONG FRANCIS ORD KWDON CHUNG BUS HOLDINGS LTD /7 7 660,000 660,000 0.000
WONG LEUNG PAK MATTHEW ORD KWOON CHUNG BUS HOLDINGS LTD /7 142,199,665 142,199,665 0.000
LO KIN WAl ORD KWOON CHUNG BUS HOLDINGS LTD /7 1,602,667 1,602,667 0.000
LEE YIN CHING STANLEY ORD KWOON CHUNG BUS HOLDINGS LTD !/ 7/ 1,735,556 1,735,556 0.000

STOCK NAME : Pearl Oriental (0988)
| Director/Chief Executive class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o ok ow T reane ciEaL oloGs L0 22012057 6,290,556,601  6,285,556,671 A 0.440
ORD PEARL ORIENTAL HOLDINGS LTYD 19/12/97 6,285,556,671  6,283,396,671 A 0.458

STOCK NAME : Pioneer Int'l (0224)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration
S w PloNEER WOUSTRIES WIERWATION. 1 / e o 0.000

AL (HOLDINGS) LTD.

STOCK NAME : Sino Hotels (12213

Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

CHENG MING FUN PAUL ORD SINO HOTELS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED  15/12/97 63,359 61,685 A 0.000 N&



!
STOCK NAME : Sino Land

Director/Chief Executive

CHENG CHAUN KWAN MICHAEL

OW SIKRG KAU

STOCK NAME : TST Properties

Director/Chief Executive

OW SING KAU

* CHENG CHAUN KWAN MICHAEL

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS® /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A

(0083)

ORD

97 UAR

ORD

97 VAR

CRD

97 WAR

(02473

97 HAR

ORD

97 WAR

ORD

97 HAR

ORD

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

SINO LAND CO LTD

SINO LAND €O LTD

TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIES

TSIM SHA TSU! PROPERTIES

SINO LAND CO LTD

SINO LAND CO LTD

TSIM SHA TSUt PROPERTIES

TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIES

LT

L70

LTD

01711797

01/11/97

01711797

01711797

Tran. Date

11,401

63,770

12,000

Present Bal.

HEs 40,024
11,401
HKF 31,000
63,770
ik 38,512
12,000

Hkt 6,268

Previous Bal.

0.000
0.000 N7
0.000
0.000 N7
0.000
0.000 N7
0.000
0.000 N7

A/D Consideration

TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIES

7SIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIES

SINO LAND CO LTD

SIND LAND CO LTD

TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIES

TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIES

SIND LAND CO LTD

LT0.

LTD.

01711797

01711197

01711/97

63,770

11,401

66,169

11,401
¥¥$31,000

66,169

0.000 N7

0.000 N7
0.000
0.000 N7

0.000

24




STOCK NAME : TST Properties

Director/Chief Executive

CHENG CHAUN KWAN MICHAEL
STOCK NAME : UDL Holdings
pirector/Chief Executive

LEUNG YU DI LING

STOCK NAME : WKK Int'l (Hold)

Director/Chief Executive

WONG SENTA

ORD

(0247)

(05323

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® HOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

SINO LAND CO LTD

Company Name

UL HOLDINGS LTD

upL HOLDINGS LTD

Company Name

WONG'S KONG KING IHTERNATIONAL-

(HOLDINGS) LTD.

GOLDEN CROWN LTD

#*ats  END OF REPORT

Tran. Date

01/11797

Tran. Date

23712797

23712797

Tran. Date

27710797

L4285 4

Present Bal.

Present Bal.

461,652,910

460,552,910

Present Bal.

183,182,044

25

PRINTED: 31/12/97 PAGE:

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

460,552,910 A 0.560

459,552,910 A 0.550

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

182,868,044 A 0.263

25 0.000
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NOTES:

N1
N2
N3
|14
N5
N6
N7

Conversion of preference shares.

Acquisitions were made from 19712797 to 24/12/97 at prices ranging from $0.93 to $0.99 per share.
Acquisitions uére made from 22/12/97 to 24/12/97 at prices ranging from $0.73 to $0.82 per share.
Appointed as executive director with effect from 30/12/97.

Acquisitions were made from 27/10/97 to 22/12/97 at prices ranging from $0.25 to $0,27 per share.
Scrip Dividend

Expity of warrants






